
Effective Date : 10th Feb 2024

Selling Price Customer

Partner : Elegant Soft Solutions State : Uttar Pradesh

Tally Products Basic Amount SGST @ 9% CGST @ %
Customer Price

(incl. of all Taxes)

Product

TallyPrime Silver 22,500 2,025 2,025 26,550

TallyPrime Gold 67,500 6,075 6,075 79,650

TallyPrime Server 2,70,000 24,300 24,300 3,18,600

Shoper 9 Silver 18,000 1,620 1,620 21,240

Shoper 9 Gold 54,000 4,860 4,860 63,720

Tally Software Services

Tally Software Services - Silver 4,500 405 405 5,310

Tally Software Services - Gold 13,500 1,215 1,215 15,930

Tally Software Services - Auditor 6,750 608 608 7,965

Upgrades

Pre Tally.ERP 9 Silver to TallyPrime Silver 9,000 810 810 10,620

TallyPrime Silver India - TallyPrime Silver SAARC 16,920 1,523 1,523 19,966

TallyPrime Silver to TallyPrime Gold 45,000 4,050 4,050 53,100

Pre Tally.ERP 9 Gold to TallyPrime Gold 27,000 2,430 2,430 31,860

Pre Tally.ERP 9 Silver to TallyPrime Gold 49,500 4,455 4,455 58,410

TallyPrime Gold India - TallyPrime Gold SAARC 50,760 4,568 4,568 59,897

Rental (Monthly)

TallyPrime Silver on Rent 750 68 68 885

TallyPrime Gold on Rent 2,250 203 203 2,655

Value Added Services

Tally Virtual User (1 - 4) 1,500 135 135 1,770

Tally Virtual User (5 - 14) 1,350 122 122 1,593

Tally Virtual User (15 - 24) 1,275 115 115 1,505

Tally Virtual User (25 - 99) 1,200 108 108 1,416

Tally Virtual User (100 - 999) 1,125 101 101 1,328

Subsequent TVU

Tally Virtual User (1 - 4) 1,500 135 135 1,770

Tally Virtual User (5 - 14) 1,350 122 122 1,593

Tally Virtual User (15 - 24) 1,275 115 115 1,505

Tally Virtual User (25 - 99) 1,200 108 108 1,416

Tally Virtual User (100 - 999) 1,125 101 101 1,328

Whatsapp

TallyPrime with WhatsApp - New Subscription 1,300 117 117 1,534

TallyPrime with WhatsApp - Renewal 1,300 117 117 1,534

TallyPrime with WhatsApp - Top Up 675 61 61 797

TP on Cloud

TallyPrime Cloud Access 1.0 Personal 600 54 54 708

TallyPrime Cloud Access 1.0 Regular 1,200 108 108 1,416

TallyPrime Cloud Access 1.0 Regular Plus 1,800 162 162 2,124

TallyPrime Cloud Access 1.0 Regular Pro 3,600 324 324 4,248

TallyPrime Cloud Access 1.0 Performance 5,400 486 486 6,372
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TallyPrime Cloud Access 1.0 Performance Plus 7,200 648 648 8,496

TallyPrime Server Cloud Access 1.0 Performance 6,000 540 540 7,080

TallyPrime Server Cloud Access 1.0 Performance Plus 12,000 1,080 1,080 14,160

TallyPrime Server Cloud Access 1.0 Performance Pro 24,000 2,160 2,160 28,320

TallyPrime Server Cloud Access 1.0 Enterprise 36,000 3,240 3,240 42,480

TallyPrime Server Cloud Access 1.0 Enterprise Plus 48,000 4,320 4,320 56,640

TallyPrime Server Cloud Access 1.0 Enterprise Max Plus 72,000 6,480 6,480 84,960

TallyPrime Server Cloud Access 1.0 Enterprise Pro 96,000 8,640 8,640 1,13,280

TallyPrime Server Cloud Access 1.0 Performance Max Plus 18,000 1,620 1,620 21,240

TallyPrime Server Cloud Access 1.0 Performance Max 9,000 810 810 10,620

TallyPrime Cloud Access 2.0 Personal 600 54 54 708

TallyPrime Cloud Access 2.0 Regular 1,200 108 108 1,416

TallyPrime Cloud Access 2.0 Regular Plus 1,800 162 162 2,124

TallyPrime Cloud Access 2.0 Regular Pro 3,600 324 324 4,248

TallyPrime Cloud Access 2.0 Performance 5,400 486 486 6,372

TallyPrime Cloud Access 2.0 Performance Plus 7,200 648 648 8,496

TallyPrime Server Cloud Access 2.0 Performance 6,000 540 540 7,080

TallyPrime Server Cloud Access 2.0 Performance Plus 12,000 1,080 1,080 14,160

TallyPrime Server Cloud Access 2.0 Performance Pro 24,000 2,160 2,160 28,320

TallyPrime Server Cloud Access 2.0 Performance Max Plus 18,000 1,620 1,620 21,240

TallyPrime Server Cloud Access 2.0 Enterprise Plus 48,000 4,320 4,320 56,640

TallyPrime Server Cloud Access 2.0 Enterprise 36,000 3,240 3,240 42,480

TallyPrime Server Cloud Access 2.0 Enterprise Max Plus 72,000 6,480 6,480 84,960

TallyPrime Server Cloud Access 2.0 Performance Max 9,000 810 810 10,620
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